%

Contact No.: 9595398721

Pack

Add 

Profit

TAX INVOICE

E-way Bill No -

ACK No -

IRN No -

Net 

Rate

40
 1  181.00 5T.SHI T.SHIRT 18214 620349 PCS  6.00  7674.40 191.86

1
 2  345.00 5T.SHI T.SHIRT  DAMAGE 620349 PCS  6.00 -365.70-365.70

7674.00

Total : 
RS. SEVEN THOUSAND SIX HUNDRED SEVENTY-FOUR 

ONLY

Authorised Signatory

Roundoff :

Invoice Total :

Invoice Value (In Words) 

Certified that the Particulars given above are true and correct

TERMS &CONDITIONS OF SALE 

Signature :

182.72

182.72

41.00

Bank Details

1. Intrest  @ 24%  will be  charged from the date of bill.